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Abdel‐Malek Karim Biomedical Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering karim‐abdel‐malek@uiowa.edu
Andersen David Electrical & Computer Engineering Physics & Astronomy k0rx@uiowa.edu
Andersland Mark Electrical & Computer Engineering mark‐andersland@uiowa.edu
Arora Jasbir Civil & Environmental Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering jasbir‐arora@uiowa.edu
Bai Er‐Wei Electrical & Computer Engineering Radiology er‐wei‐bai@uiowa.edu
Basu Nandita Civil & Environmental Engineering nandita‐basu@uiowa.edu
Beckermann Christoph Mechanical & Industrial Engineering christoph‐beckermann@uiowa.edu
Beichel Reinhard Electrical & Computer Engineering Internal Medicine reinhard‐beichel@uiowa.edu
Bhatti M. Asghar Civil & Environmental Engineering mabhatti@uiowa.edu
Bradley A. Allen Civil & Environmental Engineering allen‐bradley@uiowa.edu
Braun Terry Ophthalmology & Visual Science Biomedical Engineering terry‐braun@uiowa.edu
Buchholz James Mechanical & Industrial Engineering james‐h‐buchholz@uiowa.edu
Butler P. Barry Mechanical & Industrial Engineering patrick‐butler@uiowa.edu
Carmichael Gregory Chemical & Biochemical Engineering Civil & Environmental Engineering gregory‐carmichael@uiowa.edu
Carrica Pablo Mechanical & Industrial Engineering pablo‐carrica@uiowa.edu
Casavant Thomas Electrical & Computer Engineering Biomedical Engineering, Ophthalmology & Visual Science tom‐casavant@uiowa.edu
Chandran K.B. Biomedical Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering krishnan‐chandran@uiowa.edu
Chen L.D. Mechanical & Industrial Engineering lea‐der‐chen@uiowa.edu
Chen Yong Mechanical & Industrial Engineering yong‐chen@uiowa.edu
Choi K.K. Mechanical & Industrial Engineering kyung‐choi@uiowa.edu
Gristensen Gary Electrical & Computer Engineering Radiation Oncology gary‐christensen@uiowa.edu
Collins Steve Electrical & Computer Engineering steve‐collins@uiowa.edu
Constantinescu George Civil & Environmental Engineering george‐constantinescu@uiowa.edu
Dasgupta Soura Electrical & Computer Engineering soura‐dasgupta@uiowa.edu
Dove Edwin Biomedical Engineering edwin‐dove@uiowa.edu
Eichinger William Civil & Environmental Engineering william‐eichinger@uiowa.edu
Fiegel Jennifer Pharmacy Chemical & Biochemical Engineering jennifer‐fiegel@uiowa.edu
Garvin Mona Electrical & Computer Engineering mona‐garvin@uiowa.edu
Grosland Nicole Biomedical Engineering Orthopaedic Surgery nicole‐grosland@uiowa.edu
Guymon C. Allan Chemical & Biochemical Engineering allan‐guymon@uiowa.edu
Hornbuckle Keri Civil & Environmental Engineering Occupational & Environmental Health keri‐hornbuckle@uiowa.edu
Jessop Julie Chemical & Biochemical Engineering julie‐jessop@uiowa.edu
Kader Khalid Biomedical Engineering khalid‐kader@uiowa.edu
Krajewski Witold Civil & Environmental Engineering witold‐krajewski@uiowa.edu
Krokhmal Pavlo Mechanical & Industrial Engineering pavlo‐krokhmal@uiowa.edu
Kruger Anton Electrical & Computer Engineering Civil & Environmental Engineering anton‐kruger@uiowa.edu
Kuhl Jon Electrical & Computer Engineering Public Policy Center jon‐kuhl@uiowa.edu
Kusiak Andrew Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Nursing andrew‐kusiak@uiowa.edu
Lee Hosin (David) Civil & Environmental Engineering hosin‐lee@uiowa.edu
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Lim Tae‐Hong Biomedical Engineering tae‐hong‐lim@uiowa.edu
Lin Ching‐Long Mechanical & Industrial Engineering ching‐long‐lin@uiowa.edu
Liu Zhiqiang Electrical & Computer Engineering zhiqiang‐liu@uiowa.edu
Lonngren Karl Electrical & Computer Engineering Physics & Astronomy karl‐lonngren@uiowa.edu
Lu Jia Mechanical & Industrial Engineering jia‐lu@uiowa.edu
Mackey Michael Biomedical Engineering Radiology, Pathology michael‐mackey@uiowa.edu
Mattes Timothy Civil & Environmental Engineering tim‐mattes@uiowa.edu
Mudumbai Raghuraman Electrical & Computer Engineering raghuraman‐mudumbai@uiowa.edu
Murhammer David Chemical & Biochemical Engineering david‐murhammer@uiowa.edu
Nixon Wilfred Civil & Environmental Engineering wilfrid‐nixon@uiowa.edu
Nuxoll Eric Chemical & Biochemical Engineering eric‐nuxoll@uiowa.edu
Odgaard A. Jacob Civil & Environmental Engineering jacob‐odgaard@uiowa.edu
O'Grady Peter Mechanical & Industrial Engineering peter‐ogrady@uiowa.edu
Papanicolaou Thanos Civil & Environmental Engineering athanasios‐papanicolaou@uiowa.edu
Park Joon Biomedical Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering joon‐park@uiowa.edu
Parkin Gene Civil & Environmental Engineering Occupational & Environmental Health gene‐parkin@uiowa.edu
Peeples Tonya Chemical & Biochemical Engineering tonya‐peeples@uiowa.edu
Raghavan Madhavan Biomedical Engineering ml‐raghavan@uiowa.edu
Rahman Sharif Mechanical & Industrial Engineering sharif‐rahman@uiowa.edu
Rahmatalla Salam Civil & Environmental Engineering Biomedical Engineering salam‐rahmatalla@uiowa.edu
Ratner Albert Mechanical & Industrial Engineering albert‐ratner@uiowa.edu
Raza Hassan Electrical & Computer Engineering hassan‐raza@uiowa.edu
Reddy Sudhakar Electrical & Computer Engineering sudhakar‐reddy@uiowa.edu
Reinhardt Joseph Biomedical Engineering joe‐reinhardt@uiowa.edu
Rethwisch David Chemical & Biochemical Engineering david‐rethwisch@uiowa.edu
Rim Kwan Biomedical Engineering Mechanical & Industrial Engineering kwan‐rim@uiowa.edu
Saha Punam Electrical & Computer Engineering Radiology punam‐saha@uiowa.edu
Scherer Michelle Civil & Environmental Engineering michelle‐scherer@uiowa.edu
Schnell Thomas Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Occupational & Environmental Health thomas‐schnell@uiowa.edu
Schnoor Jerry Civil & Environmental Engineering Occupational & Environmental Health jerald‐schnoor@uiowa.edu
Scranton Alec Chemical & Biochemical Engineering alec‐scranton@uiowa.edu
Sonka Milan Electrical & Computer Engineering Radiation Oncology milan‐sonka@uiowa.edu
Stanier Charles Chemical & Biochemical Engineering charles‐stanier@uiowa.edu
Stephens Ralph Mechanical & Industrial Engineering ralph‐stephens@uiowa.edu
Stern Fred Mechanical & Industrial Engineering Civil & Environmental Engineering frederick‐stern@uiowa.edu
Stoner James Civil & Environmental Engineering Urban & Regional Planning james‐stoner@uiowa.edu
Subramanian Mani Chemical & Biochemical Engineering mani‐subramanian@uiowa.edu
Swan Colby Civil & Environmental Engineering colby‐swan@uiowa.edu
Tan Kai Internal Medicine  Biomedical Engineering kai‐tan@uiowa.edu
Thomas Geb Mechanical & Industrial Engineering geb‐thomas@uiowa.edu
Udaykumar H.S. Mechanical & Industrial Engineering hs‐kumar@uiowa.edu
Valentine Richard Civil & Environmental Engineering richard‐valentine@uiowa.edu
Vigmostad Sarah Biomedical Engineering sarah‐vigmostad@uiowa.edu



Weber Larry Civil & Environmental Engineering larry‐weber@uiowa.edu
Wilder David Biomedical Engineering Occupational & Environmental Health david‐wilder@uiowa.edu
Wu Xiaodong Electrical & Computer Engineering Radiation Oncology xiaodong‐wu@uiowa.edu
Xiao Shaoping Mechanical & Industrial Engineering shaoping‐xiao@uiowa.edu
Xing Yi Internal Medicine  Biomedical Engineering yi‐xing@uiowa.edu
Zhupanska Oleysa Mechanical & Industrial Engineering olesya‐zhupanska@uiowa.edu


